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SEBUANO

Number of Speakers: 7,255

By Percentage

County Speakers
Stevens County, Wash. 15
Merced County, Calif. 70
San Francisco County, Calif. 225
Yellowstone County, Mont. 30
Gloucester County, N.J. 55
Santa Clara County, Calif. 335
Spokane County, Wash. 65
Anchorage Municipality, Alaska 40
Contra Costa County, Calif. 140
Middlesex County, N.J. 110
San Mateo County, Calif. 95
Solano County, Calif. 50
Kane County, I11. 50
San Joaquin County, Calif. 70
Honolulu County, Hawaii 110
Fairfax County, Va. 115
Alameda County, Calif. 170
Pinellas County, Fla. 110
Union County, N.J. 60
Sacramento County, Calif. 140

Rankings

Leading Counties

Pct.
0.040%
0.036%
0.030%
0.025%
0.023%
0.021%
0.017%
0.017%
0.016%
0.016%
0.014%
0.014%
0.014%
0.013%
0.013%
0.013%
0.013%
0.013%
0.012%
0.012%

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a

given state/county.

States
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th 0
Total, any rank 38
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By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Los Angeles County, Calif. 595 0.007%
2 Santa Clara County, Calif. 335 0.021%
3 San Francisco County, Calif. 225 0.030%
4 Orange County, Calif. 215 0.008%
5 Harris County, Texas 205 0.007%
6 Cook County, Il1. 195 0.004%
7 Alameda County, Calif. 170 0.013%
t-8 Contra Costa County, Calif. 140 0.016%
t-8 Sacramento County, Calif. 140 0.012%
t-8 Maricopa County, Ariz. 140 0.005%
11 Queens County, N.Y. 135 0.006%
12 San Diego County, Calif. 125 0.005%
13 Fairfax County, Va. 115 0.013%
t-14 Middlesex County, N.J. 110 0.016%
t-14 Honolulu County, Hawaii 110 0.013%
t-14 Pinellas County, Fla. 110 0.013%
t-17 DuPage County, I11. 100 0.012%
t-17 King County, Wash. 100 0.006%
19 San Mateo County, Calif. 95 0.014%
20 Essex County, N.J. 90 0.012%

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the highest percentage of

speakers of Sebuano, nine are located in Califor-
nia.

* Sebuano is the 49th (tied) most common language

spoken in Alaska, the 52nd (tied) most common
language spoken in Hawaii and the 58th (tied)
most common language in Montana.

* In the United States, 1 of every 36,165 people age

five and older speaks Sebuano at home. In Alaska,
this figure is 1 in 6,811 people, while in Hawaii, 1
in 10,308 residents is a Sebuano speaker.

 Within the counties, Stevens County, Wash. has the

greatest rate of Sebuano speakers (1 in every
2,502 residents), followed by Merced County,
Calif. (1 in every 2,741 residents) and San
Francisco County, Calif. (1 in every 3,312
residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Sebuano, see Appendix




=
3
[ IEN e N N N N

L L W W W LW W WK NN NN MNDNNDDN = — == = = = =
O AN UNPHAE WD, OOVWITANNDE WD~ OV N WD — OO

By Percentage
State

Alaska

Hawaii
California
New Jersey
Nevada
Washington
Illinois
Montana
Arizona
Virginia
Florida
Oregon

Texas
Minnesota
Maryland
Utah

New York
Kansas

New Mexico
Missouri
Arkansas

New Hampshire
Connecticut
Colorado
Michigan
North Carolina
Louisiana
South Carolina
Alabama
Wisconsin
Tennessee
Oklahoma
Indiana
Georgia
Kentucky
Ohio
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania

SEBUANO

Speakers
85
110
2,565
575
135
310
420
30
160
210
415
85
500
115
120
45
380
45
30
80
35
15
40
45
100
80
40
35
30
35
35
20
35
45
20
55
25
15

Nationwide Rank: 101st

Leading States

Pct. Rank
0.015% 1
0.010% 2
0.008% 3
0.007% 4
0.007% 5
0.006% 6
0.004% 7
0.004% 8
0.003% 9
0.003% 10
0.003% 11
0.003% 12
0.003% 13
0.003% 14
0.002% t-15
0.002% t-15
0.002% t-17
0.002% t-17
0.002% 19
0.002% t-20
0.001% £-20
0.001% £-20
0.001% t-20
0.001% t-24
0.001% t-24
0.001% t-26
0.001% £-26
0.001% t-26
0.001% t-26
0.001% t-26
0.001% t-31
0.001% t-31
0.001% t-31
0.001% 34
0.001% t-35
0.001% t-35
0.000% t-37
0.000% t-37

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 2,565
New Jersey 575
Texas 500
Illinois 420
Florida 415
New York 380
Washington 310
Virginia 210
Arizona 160
Nevada 135
Maryland 120
Minnesota 115
Hawaii 110
Michigan 100
Alaska 85
Oregon 85
Missouri 80
North Carolina 80
Ohio 55
Colorado 45
Georgia 45
Kansas 45
Utah 45
Connecticut 40
Louisiana 40
Arkansas 35
Indiana 35
South Carolina 35
Tennessee 35
Wisconsin 35
Alabama 30
Montana 30
New Mexico 30
Massachusetts 25
Kentucky 20
Oklahoma 20
New Hampshire 15
Pennsylvania 15

Pct.
0.008%
0.007%
0.003%
0.004%
0.003%
0.002%
0.006%
0.003%
0.003%
0.007%
0.002%
0.003%
0.010%
0.001%
0.015%
0.003%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.004%
0.002%
0.000%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%



